March
13-20
25
April
24

30

May

13

18

18

19-22
27
28
28

29

Fri-Fri

Wednesday

Fri-Sat

Thursday

Friday
Wednesday

Monday

Monday

Tues-Fri
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday

Friday

Class of 2015 Senior Dates

Spring Break (Classes resume March 23™)

STAR Banquet

Grad Bash @ 4pm-4:00am @ Universal Studios

Character Counts Awards Dinner

Prom @ Riverhouse

Baccalaureate Auditions 8-8:30 and 3-3:30 in D417
Cap & Gown Delivery (5" -6™" periods)

Senior Awards Night @ 6pm (wear gown **NO jeans, shorts, or tennis shoes...
You should dress nicely for this event **Seniors arrive by 5:45pm)

Senior Exams (tentatively scheduled)

Baccalaureate @ St. Anastasia Baptist Church on SR 16 (wear cap & Gown)
Graduation Rehearsal @ 9am @ UNF Arena

Senior Lunch @ 12:30pm @ TBA

Graduation @ 7pm @UNF Arena

**Seniors arrive at 6pm

(updated 3/25/15)



