Class of 2015 Senior Dates

March		
13-20	Fri-Fri	Spring Break (Classes resume March 23 rd)
25	Wednesday	STAR Banquet
April		
24	Fri-Sat	Grad Bash @ 4pm-4:00am @ Universal Studios
30	Thursday	Character Counts Awards Dinner
May		
8	Friday	Prom @ Riverhouse
13	Wednesday	Baccalaureate Auditions 8-8:30 and 3-3:30 in D417
18	Monday	Cap & Gown Delivery (5 th -6 th periods)
18	Monday	Senior Awards Night @ 6pm (wear gown **NO jeans, shorts, or tennis shoes
		You should dress nicely for this event **Seniors arrive by 5:45pm)
19-22	Tues-Fri	Senior Exams (tentatively scheduled)
27	Wednesday	Baccalaureate @ St. Anastasia Baptist Church on SR 16 (wear cap & Gown)
28	Thursday	Graduation Rehearsal @ 9am @ UNF Arena
28	Thursday	Senior Lunch @ 12:30pm @ TBA
29	Friday	Graduation @ 7pm @UNF Arena
		**Seniors arrive at 6pm

(updated 3/25/15)